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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
20.5.2023. - 10:40 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open W2 2:12.14 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 27.5.2017.
Rekordi BL Open W3 2:21.31 LEE, Sophia CAN Banja Luka 27.5.2017.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:05.37+0,79 731
50m: 28.92 28.92 100m: 1:00.71 31.79 150m: 1:33.29 32.58 200m: 2:05.37 32.08

2. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:06.46+0,77 713
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:03.12 32.91 150m: 1:34.83 31.71 200m: 2:06.46 31.63

3. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 2:06.87+0,75 706
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:02.42 32.39 150m: 1:34.32 31.90 200m: 2:06.87 32.55

4. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:08.37+0,80 681
50m: 30.63 30.63 100m: 1:03.93 33.30 150m: 1:36.33 32.40 200m: 2:08.37 32.04

5. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 2:10.27+0,81 652
50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:03.14 32.87 150m: 1:36.90 33.76 200m: 2:10.27 33.37

6. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:10.39+0,87 650
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:03.88 33.72 150m: 1:37.92 34.04 200m: 2:10.39 32.47

7. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 2:10.60+0,84 647
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:02.65 32.71 150m: 1:36.36 33.71 200m: 2:10.60 34.24

8. PONTELLO, Fiamma 08 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:10.63+0,84 646
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:03.99 33.70 150m: 1:37.89 33.90 200m: 2:10.63 32.74

9. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 2:11.10+0,77 640
50m: 29.88 29.88 100m: 1:03.39 33.51 150m: 1:37.24 33.85 200m: 2:11.10 33.86

10. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 P.K.Vardar2018 2:11.38+0,81 635
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:04.17 33.42 150m: 1:37.80 33.63 200m: 2:11.38 33.58

11. POLLONI, Nicole 07 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:12.85+0,80 615
50m: 30.42 30.42 100m: 1:04.27 33.85 150m: 1:38.83 34.56 200m: 2:12.85 34.02

12. ZACCHEO, Silvia 00 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:14.15+0,89 597
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:04.82 33.40 150m: 1:39.72 34.90 200m: 2:14.15 34.43

13. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:15.12+0,85 584
50m: 30.17 30.17 100m: 1:03.74 33.57 150m: 1:39.74 36.00 200m: 2:15.12 35.38

14. NAGYNÉMEDI, Anna Rebeka 10 Hódmezővásárhelyi Swimming Úszó-Vizilabda Club2:17.26+0,85 557
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:05.10 34.44 150m: 1:41.13 36.03 200m: 2:17.26 36.13

15. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 2:17.48+0,75 554
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:05.40 34.00 150m: 1:41.49 36.09 200m: 2:17.48 35.99

16. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:17.65+0,79 552
50m: 31.88 31.88 100m: 1:06.08 34.20 150m: 1:42.76 36.68 200m: 2:17.65 34.89

17. ROMIC, Vanja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:17.67+0,68 552
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:06.06 34.84 150m: 1:41.88 35.82 200m: 2:17.67 35.79
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

18. VASILJEVIĆ, Maša 07 PK Celulozar Krško 2:19.75+0,69 528
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:07.34 35.03 150m: 1:43.64 36.30 200m: 2:19.75 36.11

19. AGREŽ, Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:19.80+0,90 527
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:07.87 35.60 150m: 1:44.43 36.56 200m: 2:19.80 35.37

20. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Biser Piran 2:20.17+0,74 523
50m: 31.46 31.46 100m: 1:06.30 34.84 150m: 1:43.02 36.72 200m: 2:20.17 37.15

21. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:20.56+0,81 519
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:05.81 34.33 150m: 1:43.31 37.50 200m: 2:20.56 37.25

22. PEKIĆ, Tajra 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:20.75+0,85 517
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:07.35 35.25 150m: 1:43.50 36.15 200m: 2:20.75 37.25

23. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 2:21.67+1,00 507
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:08.32 36.05 150m: 1:45.97 37.65 200m: 2:21.67 35.70

24. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:23.36+1,01 489
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:09.36 36.67 150m: 1:47.31 37.95 200m: 2:23.36 36.05

25. ČAJIĆ, Emina 09 Novi Grad, SA 2:23.38+0,87 489
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:10.32 36.10 150m: 1:47.75 37.43 200m: 2:23.38 35.63

26. HVALEC, Eva 09 PA Kurent Ptuj 2:24.24+0,77 480
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:11.36 37.76 150m: 1:48.50 37.14 200m: 2:24.24 35.74

27. ZOLOTIC, Asja 05 Sprint, TU 2:24.34+0,91 479
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:09.56 37.01 150m: 1:47.74 38.18 200m: 2:24.34 36.60

28. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 2:24.49+0,92 478
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:09.19 36.71 150m: 1:47.30 38.11 200m: 2:24.49 37.19

29. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:24.87+0,84 474
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:10.89 37.08 150m: 1:48.60 37.71 200m: 2:24.87 36.27

30. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 PK Skopje 2:26.35+0,83 460
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:11.69 38.06 150m: 1:50.48 38.79 200m: 2:26.35 35.87

31. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:26.50+0,88 458
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:09.93 37.06 150m: 1:48.60 38.67 200m: 2:26.50 37.90

32. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 2:26.64+0,74 457
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:10.01 37.10 150m: 1:48.70 38.69 200m: 2:26.64 37.94

33. STJEPANOVIC, Katarina 08 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:26.94+0,95 454
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:10.55 37.59 150m: 1:50.07 39.52 200m: 2:26.94 36.87

34. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:28.39+0,79 441
50m: 32.92 32.92 100m: 1:09.98 37.06 150m: 1:49.52 39.54 200m: 2:28.39 38.87

35. DRLJACA, Andjela 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:28.80+0,75 437
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:11.55 38.34 150m: 1:51.26 39.71 200m: 2:28.80 37.54

36. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:29.17+0,80 434
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:11.91 38.27 150m: 1:51.04 39.13 200m: 2:29.17 38.13

37. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:29.45+0,90 432
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:11.34 38.17 150m: 1:51.11 39.77 200m: 2:29.45 38.34
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

38. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:29.76+0,85 429
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:11.11 37.53 150m: 1:51.00 39.89 200m: 2:29.76 38.76

39. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:29.99+0,76 427
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:11.60 38.28 150m: 1:51.70 40.10 200m: 2:29.99 38.29

40. PLANINŠEC, Nuša 10 PA Kurent Ptuj 2:34.21+0,93 393
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:13.33 39.16 150m: 1:54.21 40.88 200m: 2:34.21 40.00

41. ROMITA, Angela 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:34.40+0,77 391
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:18.31 42.37 150m: 1:59.16 40.85 200m: 2:34.40 35.24

42. ČAJIĆ, Lamija 10 Novi Grad, SA 2:35.43+0,85 384
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:15.03 39.46 150m: 1:55.87 40.84 200m: 2:35.43 39.56

43. MURADOR, Elisa 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:38.34+0,78 363
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:16.61 40.45 150m: 1:57.74 41.13 200m: 2:38.34 40.60

44. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:38.85+0,71 359
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:16.45 40.60 150m: 1:58.75 42.30 200m: 2:38.85 40.10

45. ORELJ, Sara 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:38.86+0,83 359
50m: 35.55 35.55 100m: 1:16.93 41.38 150m: 1:59.47 42.54 200m: 2:38.86 39.39

46. MARINOVIC, Sara 11 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:41.73+0,81 340
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:20.12 42.59 150m: 2:02.49 42.37 200m: 2:41.73 39.24

47. MARINOVIC, Lara 09 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:47.11+0,89 309
50m: 37.28 37.28 100m: 1:20.43 43.15 150m: 2:04.58 44.15 200m: 2:47.11 42.53

48. BILIC, Kristina 12 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:49.14+0,80 298
50m: 38.65 38.65 100m: 1:23.08 44.43 150m: 2:07.95 44.87 200m: 2:49.14 41.19

49. ANTONIJEVIC, Elena 12 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:50.05+0,90 293
50m: 39.10 39.10 100m: 1:22.74 43.64 150m: 2:08.40 45.66 200m: 2:50.05 41.65

50. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 2:50.21+0,70 292
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:21.16 43.90 150m: 2:06.99 45.83 200m: 2:50.21 43.22

51. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:51.73+0,91 284
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:24.79 45.49 150m: 2:10.36 45.57 200m: 2:51.73 41.37

52. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 2:53.11+0,81 277
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:20.33 43.45 150m: 2:07.73 47.40 200m: 2:53.11 45.38

53. MINICH, Dora 09 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:53.69+0,89 275
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:21.81 43.79 150m: 2:08.22 46.41 200m: 2:53.69 45.47

54. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 2:58.12+0,86 255
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:21.81 44.69 150m: 2:12.04 50.23 200m: 2:58.12 46.08

55. MANDIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 3:14.74+1,00 195
50m: 41.01 41.01 100m: 1:31.90 50.89 150m: 2:24.43 52.53 200m: 3:14.74 50.31

56. ĆULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp, BL 3:22.83 172
50m: 44.81 44.81 100m: 1:38.18 53.37 150m: 2:33.17 54.99 200m: 3:22.83 49.66

57. VUKČEVIĆ, Tea 13 Olymp, BL 3:32.27+0,84 150
50m: 46.67 46.67 100m: 1:42.25 55.58 150m: 2:37.75 55.50 200m: 3:32.27 54.52
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

58. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp, BL 3:33.04 149
50m: 48.63 48.63 100m: 1:44.27 55.64 150m: 2:39.71 55.44 200m: 3:33.04 53.33

W 1

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 2:10.27+0,81 652
50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:03.14 32.87 150m: 1:36.90 33.76 200m: 2:10.27 33.37

2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:10.39+0,87 650
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:03.88 33.72 150m: 1:37.92 34.04 200m: 2:10.39 32.47

3. PONTELLO, Fiamma 08 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:10.63+0,84 646
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:03.99 33.70 150m: 1:37.89 33.90 200m: 2:10.63 32.74

4. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:17.65+0,79 552
50m: 31.88 31.88 100m: 1:06.08 34.20 150m: 1:42.76 36.68 200m: 2:17.65 34.89

5. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:20.56+0,81 519
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:05.81 34.33 150m: 1:43.31 37.50 200m: 2:20.56 37.25

6. PEKIĆ, Tajra 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:20.75+0,85 517
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:07.35 35.25 150m: 1:43.50 36.15 200m: 2:20.75 37.25

7. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:23.36+1,01 489
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:09.36 36.67 150m: 1:47.31 37.95 200m: 2:23.36 36.05

8. ČAJIĆ, Emina 09 Novi Grad, SA 2:23.38+0,87 489
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:10.32 36.10 150m: 1:47.75 37.43 200m: 2:23.38 35.63

9. HVALEC, Eva 09 PA Kurent Ptuj 2:24.24+0,77 480
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:11.36 37.76 150m: 1:48.50 37.14 200m: 2:24.24 35.74

10. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 2:26.64+0,74 457
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:10.01 37.10 150m: 1:48.70 38.69 200m: 2:26.64 37.94

11. STJEPANOVIC, Katarina 08 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:26.94+0,95 454
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:10.55 37.59 150m: 1:50.07 39.52 200m: 2:26.94 36.87

12. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:28.39+0,79 441
50m: 32.92 32.92 100m: 1:09.98 37.06 150m: 1:49.52 39.54 200m: 2:28.39 38.87

13. DRLJACA, Andjela 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:28.80+0,75 437
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:11.55 38.34 150m: 1:51.26 39.71 200m: 2:28.80 37.54

14. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:29.45+0,90 432
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:11.34 38.17 150m: 1:51.11 39.77 200m: 2:29.45 38.34

15. MURADOR, Elisa 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:38.34+0,78 363
50m: 36.16 36.16 100m: 1:16.61 40.45 150m: 1:57.74 41.13 200m: 2:38.34 40.60

16. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:38.85+0,71 359
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:16.45 40.60 150m: 1:58.75 42.30 200m: 2:38.85 40.10

17. MARINOVIC, Lara 09 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:47.11+0,89 309
50m: 37.28 37.28 100m: 1:20.43 43.15 150m: 2:04.58 44.15 200m: 2:47.11 42.53

18. MINICH, Dora 09 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:53.69+0,89 275
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:21.81 43.79 150m: 2:08.22 46.41 200m: 2:53.69 45.47
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

W 2

1. NAGYNÉMEDI, Anna Rebeka 10 Hódmezővásárhelyi Swimming Úszó-Vizilabda Club2:17.26+0,85 557
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:05.10 34.44 150m: 1:41.13 36.03 200m: 2:17.26 36.13

2. AGREŽ, Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:19.80+0,90 527
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:07.87 35.60 150m: 1:44.43 36.56 200m: 2:19.80 35.37

3. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:24.87+0,84 474
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:10.89 37.08 150m: 1:48.60 37.71 200m: 2:24.87 36.27

4. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:29.17+0,80 434
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:11.91 38.27 150m: 1:51.04 39.13 200m: 2:29.17 38.13

5. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:29.99+0,76 427
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:11.60 38.28 150m: 1:51.70 40.10 200m: 2:29.99 38.29

6. PLANINŠEC, Nuša 10 PA Kurent Ptuj 2:34.21+0,93 393
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:13.33 39.16 150m: 1:54.21 40.88 200m: 2:34.21 40.00

7. ROMITA, Angela 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:34.40+0,77 391
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:18.31 42.37 150m: 1:59.16 40.85 200m: 2:34.40 35.24

8. ČAJIĆ, Lamija 10 Novi Grad, SA 2:35.43+0,85 384
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:15.03 39.46 150m: 1:55.87 40.84 200m: 2:35.43 39.56

9. ORELJ, Sara 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:38.86+0,83 359
50m: 35.55 35.55 100m: 1:16.93 41.38 150m: 1:59.47 42.54 200m: 2:38.86 39.39

10. MARINOVIC, Sara 11 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:41.73+0,81 340
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:20.12 42.59 150m: 2:02.49 42.37 200m: 2:41.73 39.24

11. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 2:50.21+0,70 292
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:21.16 43.90 150m: 2:06.99 45.83 200m: 2:50.21 43.22

12. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 2:53.11+0,81 277
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:20.33 43.45 150m: 2:07.73 47.40 200m: 2:53.11 45.38

W 3

1. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:29.76+0,85 429
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:11.11 37.53 150m: 1:51.00 39.89 200m: 2:29.76 38.76

2. BILIC, Kristina 12 ASKÖ SK Traun 2:49.14+0,80 298
50m: 38.65 38.65 100m: 1:23.08 44.43 150m: 2:07.95 44.87 200m: 2:49.14 41.19

3. ANTONIJEVIC, Elena 12 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 2:50.05+0,90 293
50m: 39.10 39.10 100m: 1:22.74 43.64 150m: 2:08.40 45.66 200m: 2:50.05 41.65

4. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:51.73+0,91 284
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:24.79 45.49 150m: 2:10.36 45.57 200m: 2:51.73 41.37

5. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 2:58.12+0,86 255
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:21.81 44.69 150m: 2:12.04 50.23 200m: 2:58.12 46.08

6. MANDIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 3:14.74+1,00 195
50m: 41.01 41.01 100m: 1:31.90 50.89 150m: 2:24.43 52.53 200m: 3:14.74 50.31

7. ĆULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp, BL 3:22.83 172
50m: 44.81 44.81 100m: 1:38.18 53.37 150m: 2:33.17 54.99 200m: 3:22.83 49.66
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 8, Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

8. VUKČEVIĆ, Tea 13 Olymp, BL 3:32.27+0,84 150
50m: 46.67 46.67 100m: 1:42.25 55.58 150m: 2:37.75 55.50 200m: 3:32.27 54.52

9. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp, BL 3:33.04 149
50m: 48.63 48.63 100m: 1:44.27 55.64 150m: 2:39.71 55.44 200m: 3:33.04 53.33
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